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Game Time:   

Saturdays:  7th Grade at 9:00 am 

            8th Grade Follows at 11:00 

           Unless otherwise indicated. 

     Weekdays:   7th Grade at 5:30 pm 

           8th Grade at 7:30 pm 

           Unless otherwise indicated. 

L ast named team is home team. 

( *) Denotes Division Games. 
ALL GAMES WILL B

H IGH SCHOOLS 

E PLAYED AT RESPECTIVE 

  

Monday, July 24 Saturday, September 9             Start Time 8:00 AM 

Coaches Meeting *Del Valle  vs Eastwood @ EMS 

 *Bel Air  vs Parkland @ PHS 

Wednesday, August 2 Hanks  vs Ysleta  @ YHS 

First Day of Practice- Rank 1 Clearance Eastwood Knolls vs Riverside  @ RHS 

  

Wednesday, August 9 Saturday, September 16               Start Time 8:00 AM 

1st day Contact *Parkland  vs Del Valle  @ DVHS 

5 Days Acclimation *Hanks vs Bel Air  @ BAMS 

7 Days Contact Riverside vs Horizon  

 Eastwood Knolls vs East Montana 

Friday, August 18 Bobby Joe Hills vs Eastwood @ EHS 7TH Grade 

Eligibilities Due by 4:00 pm Canutillo vs Eastwood @ EHS 8TH Grade 

 Ysleta OPEN 

Saturday, August 19                Start Time 8:00 AM  

Del Valle  vs Riverside @ RHS Thursday, September 21 

Ysleta  vs Bel Air @ BAMS Eastwood Knolls vs Del Valle @ DVHS 7TH Grade 

Eastwood  vs Horizon - @ 9:00 AM East Montana vs Del Valle @ DVHS 8TH Grade 

Hanks  vs Eastwood Knolls @ EHS  

Parkland  OPEN Saturday, September 23                Start Time 8:00 AM 

 *Hanks vs Parkland @ PHS 

Saturday, August 26              Start Time 8:00 AM *Ysleta vs Riverside @ RHS 

*Parkland  vs Eastwood @ EMS *Eastwood vs Bel Air @ BAHS 

*Riverside  vs Ysleta @ YHS  

*Del Valle  vs Hanks @ HHS Saturday, September 30 – Cross Over District @ 9:00 AM  

Tornillo  vs  Eastwood Knolls @ EHS (Combo) Charles @ Eastwood @ EMS 

Bel Air  vs Fabens - @ 9:00 AM  Coach Wally Hartley @ Ysleta @ YHS 

 Horizon @ Parkland @ PHS 

Thursday, August 31 Del Valle @ Wiggs 

*Bel Air  vs Del Valle @ DVHS Eastwood Knolls @ Dr. Josefina Villamil Tinajero 

*Eastwood  vs Hanks @ HHS Hanks @ East Montana 

 Riverside @ Brown 

Saturday, September 2  

Riverside  vs Parkland @ PHS  

*Ysleta  vs Eastwood Knolls @ EHS  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 




